Optometers & Instruments - Page 5
P-9710-1 / P-9710-2 Compact Optometer
ß Compact Single-Channel Meter for Service and Laboratory Use
ß Universal Use in any Light Measurement Application
ß Calibration Data Connector for Simple & Unlimited Detector Exchange
ß Measurement of DC, AC and Flash Signals
ß Short Slew-Rate for Fast Measurements
ß 100 µs Fast Sampling Rate

Instrument set-up for remote control operation via RS232
Operation Modes:
Ordering Information
P-9710-1 Optometer with gain dependent slew-rate, rechargeable battery with plug-in power supply and manual
P-9710-2 Optometer with gain independent slew-rate, rechargeable battery with plug-in power supply and manual
Detector Heads All Gigahertz-Optik detector heads with –2 type calibration data connctor (example VL-3701-2)
P-9710Z-01 RS232 Interface Cable to connect P-9710 to a PC (9 pin serial connector) or P-9710Z-02 Relay Motherboard
P-9710Z-02 Relay Motherboard (power supply and housing not supplied)
P-9710Z-03 PCI I/O Interface Card
P-9710Z-04 Plug for the RS232/analog-output signal socket of the P-9710 optometer
P-9710Z-1/2 Adapter cable to connect detector with BNC-type connectors to P-9710
P-9710Z-2/1 Adapter cable to connect detector with calibration data connector (-2) to meters with BNC-type socket input
OS-P9710 Software for remote control of the P-9710-1, including OS-CAL.
OS-CAL Software to enter calibration data via the P-9710 meter into –2 type data connector
BHO-01 Hard-shell Case for P-9701 with detector heads and accessories
BHO-02 Hard -shell Case for P-9710 with LDM-98xx detector head and accessories